

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES BAGUIO

Governor Pack Road, Baguio City, Benguet, CAR VAT Reg. TIN: **000-864-006-00007**

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION UPB Supply and Property Management Office

Date:	January 18, 2023	
RFQ No.:	2818	
MOP:	Shopping (B)	
SOF:		

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions below, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your Ouotation duly signed by your representative not later than (JANUARY 24, 2023) in the return envelope attached herewith.

Note:

- 1. All entries must be typewritten or in print.
- 2. Delivery for a minimum period of 30 calendar days.
- 3. Warranty shall be for a period of **six (6) months** for supplies and materials, **one (1) year** for equipment, from the date of acceptance by the procuring entity
- 4. Price validity shall be for a period of 90 calendar days.
- 5. PhilGEPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation (if applicable).
- 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product being offered.
- 7. Bidders must indicate the **BRAND** and **MODEL NUMBER** offered when appropriate.

Others:

RFQ FOR 1ST AND 2ND QUARTER 2023 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

ITEM NO.	GENERAL DESCRIPTION	with to	oliance echnical ications check)	иом	QTY	UNIT	TOTAL PRICE	QUOTED UNIT PRICE	TOTAL QUOTED PRICE
		YES	NO						
1	ALCOHOL, Ethyl, 500 mL			bottle	108	P 115.00	₱ 12,420.00		
2	ALCOHOL, Ethyl, 1 gallon			gallon	48	₱ 450.00	P 21,600.00		
3	AIR FRESHENER, Aerosol type, 150g			can	77	₱ 200.00	P 15,400.00		
4	BROOM, Soft (Walis Tambo)			piece	42	₱ 150.00	P 6,300.00		
5	BROOM, Stick (Walis Ting-ting)			piece	51	P 45.00	P 2,295.00		
6	CLEANER, Toilet Bowl and Urinal, 900mL 1000mL			bottle	46	₱ 150.00	P 6,900.00		
7	CLEANSER, Scouring Powder, 350g			can	46	P 50.00	P 2,300.00		
8	DETERGENT BAR, 140g as packed			piece	53	P 15.00	₱ 795.00		
9	DETERGENT POWDER, all purpose, 1kg			pouch	59	₱ 100.00	₱ 5,900.00		
10	DISINFECTANT SPRAY, Aerosol type, 400g			can	77	₱ 200.00	P 15,400.00		
11	DUST PAN, rigid non-breakable plastic			piece	15	₱ 50.00	P 750.00		
12	FURNITURE CLEANER, Aerosol type, 300mL			can	46	₱ 300.00	P 13,800.00		
13	LIQUID HAND SOAP, 500mL			bottle	91	₱ 150.00	P 13,650.00		
14	MOP BUCKET, heavy duty, hard plastic, 30 liters capacity			unit	6	₱ 2,300.00	₱ 13,800.00		
15	MOPHANDLE, heavy duty			piece	19	₱ 300.00	P 5,700.00		
16	MOPHEAD, made of rayon			piece	27	₱ 130.00	P 3,510.00		
17	RAGS, all cotton, 1 kilo per bundle			bundle	22	₱ 90.00	P 1,980.00		
18	SCOURING PAD, 5 pieces per pack			pack	15	P 120.00	₱ 1,800.00		

19	TRASHBAG, black, 37" x 40 pieces per roll or pa		pa	ck 48	P 150.00	P 7,200.00	
20	WASTEBASKET, rigid pl	astic	pie	ece 13	P 50.00	P 650.00	
21	FACE MASK, 3 ply, fifty (50) box	pieces per	bo	эх 9	P 150.00	₱ 1,350.00	
22	LIQUID HAND SANITIZER	500mL	bot	tle 24	₱ 150.00	₱ 3,600.00	
23	INSECTICIDE, 600m	ıL	ca	in 82	₱ 450.00	P 36,900.00	
24	ALCOHOL, isopropyl, 68%- 75 (-5ml)	2%, 500ml	bot	tle 66	P 44.00	₱ 2,904.00	
25	ALCOHOL, isopropyl, 68% scented, 3.785 liter		gal	lon 17	₱ 455.00	P 7,735.00	
26	Bleach, liquid lemon s	cent	gal	lon 46	₱ 165.00	P 7,590.00	
27	Dirt and Stain Remov	ver	ca	in 4	₱ 132.00	P 528.00	
28	Dishwashing Scrub with	Foam	pie	ece 82	₱ 55.00	P 4,510.00	
29	Door mat, braided		pie	ece 25	P 61.00	P 1,525.00	•
30	Emulsion wax	7	gal	lon 3	₱ 495.00	P 1,485.00	
31	Gloves knitted with rubber (palm side)	padding	ра	nir 81	P 77.00	₱ 6,237.00	
32	Gloves, rubber, larg	e	ра	nir 63	P 77.00	P 4,851.00	
33	Gloves, rubber, medi	um	ра	ir 35	P 88.00	₱ 3,080.00	
34	Gloves, Surgical gloves, n	nedium	bo	эх 8	₱ 330.00	₱ 2,640.00	
35	Hand Sanitizer, 500ml pe	r bottle	bot	tle 14	₱ 165.00	₱ 2,310.00	
36	Insecticide, waterbase spra	ym 600ml	Ca	in 12	₱ 660.00	₱ 7,920.00	
37	Liquid dye wax, red, easy dry after dry, odorless		gal	lon 3	₱ 539.00	P 1,617.00	
38	Mask, Face mask		bo	ox 50	₱ 165.00	₱ 8,250.00	
39	Mop, magic mop, adjustable stainles steel+PP+PVA, PVA s head, 120x28 cm		pie	ce 46	₱ 275.00	₱ 12,650.00	
40	Muriatic acid/Hydrochloric a	cid, 500ml	n	11	P 77.00	P 847.00	7
41	Oil, Multi-Purpose o	il	pie	ce 9	₱ 121.00	₱ 1,089.00	
42	Push brush, 4 ft. aluminum h bristle	andle, 10"	pie	ce 21	₱ 330.00	₱ 6,930.00	
43	Scrubbing pad without foam,	heavy duty	pie	ce 59	P 77.00	P 4,543.00	
44	Soap, anti bacterial hand soa dispenser), 450ml per t		bot	tle 35	P 165.00	P 5,775.00	
45	Soap, bath, antibacterial,	90gms	pie	ce 66	P 44.00	P 2,904.00	
46	Soap, Dishwashing gel,	1 liter	bot	tle 54	P 132.00	P 7,128.00	
47	Soap, DISHWASHING GEL, an 250ml	tibacterial,	bot	tle 68	₱ 132.00	₱ 8,976.00	
48	Tile brush, for laundry		pie	ece 42	₽ 77.00	P 3,234.00	Y
49	Toilet brush, plastic handle, r end to end length 38 cm, b 3cm.		pie	ece 43	₱ 66.00	P 2,838.00	
50	Toilet deodorant cal	ce	bo	эх 30	P 72.00	P 2,160.00	
						**	

51	Trash bag, 37"x40", black, 100pieces./bundle	bundle	29	₱ 880.00	₱ 25,520.00	
52	KN95 FACE MASK	piece	13	₱ 250.00	₱ 3,250.00	
	TOTAL:				P 345,026.00	
	TOT	AL OUOTED AMOUNT I	N WOR	DS:		J.

Please quote at your government price (Including VAT) and state the time within which you can make delivery. It will be appreciated if we can have your quotation in the office as soon as possible on or before the deadline stated herein.

MARY ANNE IN THE PART OF ON 1928

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the items at prices noted above.

Name of the Company:

Address:

Name of Representative:

Position:

Signature:

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the items at prices noted above.

Tel. No.:

Fax No.:

Email Address:

Date: